
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT401大阪航空貨物
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA KOUKUU

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  24511                      534861

 105 CHINA                                     3611                       56509

 106 TAIWAN                                     525                      126151

 108 HG KONG                                  20778                       96210

 110 VIETNAM                                    318                        1930

 111 THAILND                                   2889                       16116

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         303

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5500

 117 PHILPIN                                    216                        3668

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        3763

 123 INDIA                                     6795                       51346

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         641

 133 IRAN                                      1600                        1848

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1831

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        3494

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        2654

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        2514

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         711

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1616

 205 U KING                                    1173                        6363

 206 IRELAND                                    316                        4253

 207 NETHLDS                                    398                       59168

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        7152

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        6133

 213 GERMANY                                    204                       25486

 215 SWITZLD                                    388                         388

 217 PORTUGL                                   1260                        6300

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       20788

 220 ITALY                                        -                        9175

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         295

 230 GREECE                                    1743                        1743

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1364

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1590

 304 USA                                       6544                      114323

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        3316

 401 COLMBIA                                    460                        1707

 409 CHILE                                      897                       25588

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        2379

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1765

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1092

 601 AUSTRAL                                    248                        1312

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       13836

 614 TONGA                                        -                        2787

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         227

 619 F POLYN                                    533                        2478

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            232            0           3188

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3            454

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            4           4532

 105 CHINA          MT             1            587            1           3957

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            250

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            3            724

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            2           1359

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            4           1616

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            303

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            367

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            3           2839

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            422

 304 USA            MT             -              -            7           4712

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            494

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            4           4532

 105 CHINA          MT             1            587            1           3957

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            3            724

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            2           1359

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            2            886

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            303

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            367

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            3           2839
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20501                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            422

 304 USA            MT             -              -            7           4712

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            494

                                                                

207                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         480

                                                                

209                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            223

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            8          28286

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            3           9271

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            204

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            385

 111 THAILND        MT             1            543           13           6356

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2            773

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            216            0            829

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            8           3392

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            552

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            465

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            968

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0           5950

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            204           15          16762

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            388            0            388

 217 PORTUGL        MT             0           1260            0           6300

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0           1555

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            507

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1           1364

 304 USA            MT             0           1344           28          55509

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            5           3316

 401 COLMBIA        MT             1            460            2           1707

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -            3           2379

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            1            327

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            0           1092

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            5           7152

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            3           8158

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            385

 111 THAILND        MT             1            543           13           6356

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2            773

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            216            0            829

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            7           1776

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            465

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            968

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0           5950

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            204           14          10746

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            388            0            388

 217 PORTUGL        MT             0           1260            0           6300

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0           1555

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            507

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1           1364

 304 USA            MT             0           1344            8          12957

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            5           3316

 401 COLMBIA        MT             1            460            2           1707

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -            3           2379

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            1            327

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            0           1092

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          783           5405

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         3825           8158

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          175            385

 111 THAILND        KG          1000            543        12665           6356

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -         2160            773

 117 PHILPIN        KG            27            216          441            829

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         6980           1776

 205 U KING         KG             -              -          500            465

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -          550            968

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -          400           5950

 213 GERMANY        KG           125            204        14218          10524

 215 SWITZLD        KG           364            388          364            388
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2110501                                                         

 217 PORTUGL        KG           200           1260         1000           6300

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          150           1555

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          350            507

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -         1748           1364

 304 USA            KG           100           1344         9614          12957

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -         5000           3316

 401 COLMBIA        KG           576            460         2016           1707

 412 URUGUAY        KG             -              -         2592           2379

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         1000            327

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -           76           1092

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            222

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            552            0           5897

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           9450

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           5845

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2           1004

 111 THAILND        MT             0           2346            0           6003

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1            371

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0            304

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            551

 206 IRELAND        MT             0            316            0           4253

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            632

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            380

 304 USA            MT             0           1450            0           5261

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           1659

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            718

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           4774

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            331

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0            304

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            551

 304 USA            MT             0           1450            0           3767

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            220

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           3644

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1198

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           3906

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            490

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  23727                      492738

 105 CHINA                                     3024                       29964

 106 TAIWAN                                     525                      119372

 108 HG KONG                                  20778                       94097

 110 VIETNAM                                    318                         571

 111 THAILND                                      -                        2141

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        4360

 123 INDIA                                     6795                       50794

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         641

 133 IRAN                                      1600                        1848

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1831

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        3494

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        2654

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        2514

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         407

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1616

 205 U KING                                    1173                        4925

 207 NETHLDS                                    398                       58200

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1202

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        4935

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        4186

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       18853

 220 ITALY                                        -                        8668

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         295

 230 GREECE                                    1743                        1743

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1590

 304 USA                                       3750                       47897

 409 CHILE                                      897                       25588
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217                                                             

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1438

 601 AUSTRAL                                    248                         818

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       13836

 614 TONGA                                        -                        2787

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         227

 619 F POLYN                                    533                        2478

                                                                

21701                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           3413

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


